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
intimate confession of inner thoughts - those
not sex related of course - I find myself even
more lost.

Mostly, when it comes to coital conversa-
tion, I wish we all could just shut up.

THE UIDE I N N OUT

Barbecue Burgers Dessert Fresh Food Vegetarian

David's Real Pit BBQ
Voted #1 in Gainesville and
listed in "Where the Locals Eat"
as best place in Gainesville for
Ribs & BBQ. David's says come
on in for breakfast, lunch or
dinner. Adult size portions for
adult size appetites. David's
caters to the Gators. Open
7am-9pm Mon-Sat, 8am-9pm
Sun. We are located at 5121-A
NW 39th Ave. (352) 373-2002.

rDavid's BBQ delivers the best
BBQ anywhere in Gainesville
with Gatorfood.com

Burgers

The New Deal Cafe
Consistently voted best burger
in Gainesville. Other best of

awards include: salad, dessert,
martini, wine list. 3443 W.
University - 371-4418

Casual

Cafe Gardens
Caf6 Gardens has been just
across from the UF Campus
since 1976. This quaint
landmark establislhnent with
award winning courtyard
dining is perfect for any -date
or gathering.- Don't miss the
Friday wine tastings 6-8pm.
Open 7 days. Lunch meetings
catered. Daily Lunch & Drink
Specials. -Live Music Nightly-

Call 376-2233 1643 NW 1st Ave.

Mildred's Big City Food
Best of Gainesville for 11 years!

dessert & service. 3445 W.
University - 371-1711

European chocolate cake, www.mildredsbigcityfood.com

cheesecake. over 20 handmade
desserts. 3445 W. University

371-1711
www.nildredsbigcityfood.com

fresh Food

Mildred's Big City Food
Meals made from scratch
with organic local produce,
fresh meats & seafood, daily
baked breads & desserts by
Gainesville's most awarded
chef. Consistently voted best
chef, menu, salad, seafood,
martini, wine list, wine bar,

Japanese
Miya Sushi
3222 SW 35th Blvd. (Butler
Plaza next to Publix). Enjoy
Authentic Japanese food
in a Casual & Comfortable
environment. Our extensive
SUSHI BAR provides the
best portions in town. All
sushi made-to-order. Try our
new menu with new rolls,
appetizers, lunch specials, &
unique rice wines. Open every
day 11:30am-10pm. To Go
orders available on everything.
335-3030. Delivery available
through Gatorfood.com

Book Lover's Cafe
Vegetarian and Vegan cuisinE
prepared with all natural ingre-
dients. Organic food, smoothie,
and juices. Amex/Visa/ATIV
10am-9pm 505 NW 13th St

For information on

The Guide
to

Dining Out

Contact Danny Wayne

376-4482

psi
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A BARGAIN not to Miss!
2/2 and 3/3 Roommate match from $399

FREE: Cable w/ HBO + Showtime
W/D*Tanning*HUGE GYM*Gated

Save up to $255 Per Room. 377-2777
8-15-25-1

Super Clean Studio
Walk to Shands-
.Annual lease

Now as low as $355 monthly
- inc all utilities ph 336-9836

8-15-25-1

ROOMMATES WANTEDI!III
Private Bed/Bath, Furnished, All Utilities

inc Cox High-Speed Internet, Pool, Gym,
Tennis, Bball, Tanning $429 336-3838

8-15-25-1

1BR & 2BR Huge floor plan. Private patio,
park at your door. Oasis 377-3149 Furn Avail
3436 SW 42nd Ave & 34th St. $500 & $600/
mo 8-15-25-1

BETTER THAN THE DORMS
Roommate matching from $430

Townhouse style*Furnished*All Utilities
Pool*Gym*Hot aTb*Free Tanning

Call for spec/aso 372-8100
8-15-25-1

HUGE* AFFORDABLE 1, 2 & 3BR
Spiral Staircase * Skylight
Fool* 2 Tennis Cts
ndvllease & Utility Pack
Now and Fall * 377-7401 8-15-25-1

Summer and fall rooms available
$350/sum A, B. Fall $275/mo.
Incl. until, Ethernet. Near UF
377-4269 grove.uftedu/-clo 8-15-25-1

Close to UF
FREE Roommate Match

FREE CABLE, FREE Utilities
FREE Alarm FREE Furniture
FREE Tanning, W/D, PC Lab

24-hr Gym, Gated Entry
Only $485, 372-0400

8-15-14-1

Rockwood Villas, 3BR/3BA condo.
Furnished, W/D, Avail mid-July. $1050/mo.
Call 352-871-4478 7-28-11-1

1 MO FREE w/ indiv. lease. Countryside, 1
mi from UF. 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA, Furnished
incl 51" TV, cable, DSL, washer/dryer, pool,
fitness center, $425/mo. Call 352-281-4588
8-15-12-1

Grad Student Roommates Wanted
Huge 3BR house in very quiet neighborhood
across from Royal Park Plaza. Inc. All Utils,
cable, phone, W/D. $450 352-375-2662 7-,
28-9-1

2BR2BA CONDO. Furn except 1BR.
Treehouse Village Condos. Share w/UF
studerft. All utils, cable & dsl internet inc. in
price $430/mo hellman4613@verizon.net,
813-657-3405 8-15-12-1

**SPECIAL 4 GRADS**
Quiet 3BR/1 BA - Duckpond area. New paint/
carpet. W/D, cent H/AC, N/S. 219-2399, 376-
7529 7-28-8-1

**Countryside 1 BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA. $425
util, cable, alarm, dsl incl. W/D. On bus rts 9
& 35. individual leases. Call 407-620-1555
8-15-10-1

1, 2, 3, 4BR Apts.
www.ApartmentsinGainesville.com
8-31-21-1

"1st MONTH FREE" 2 rooms available at
Countryside Apts. Newly renovated. $425/
mo utilities included. Fully furnished. Call
305-785-3474. Lease begins 8/1 8-4-9-1

Awesome
Student Living'

4/4's from $435-455"
Free

Internet, cable, W/D, PC lab, all new gym,
3 Buses & RM Match! Going Fast 271-3131
8-15-19-1

PHOENIX 2BR, 1.5BA townhouse, patio,
privacy rear, amenities, bike to campus. 386-
328-6229 Iv msg or cell 386-972-4647. $475
+ deposit. 8-30-14-1

DUCKPOND
1 room in 2-story 3BR/2BA HOUSE. $110/wk
or $85/wk. Fully furnished. W/D. 514-3409
8-4-8-1

Countryside Condo. 4BR/4BA: 1/1 avail 8-
1-05. Ethernet access, util incl (cap), W/D,
furn, secure. Exercise/pool, bus to UF-3 mi.
$465/mo/rm. 1st.last.dep. Vanessa 352-217-
3464, Flo 352-357-9656 7-28-23-1

Walk to SFCC
Roll out of bed and

into class.
$399 Gets you all this

Fully Furnished, Free Ethernet, Free Cable
w/HBO, FREE UTILITIES, W/D,

Roommate match.
379-9300

8-15-8-1

F. furnished room in private part of 7BD/5BA
home. Walk to UF. All util. cable TV, laundry,
park, room has desk, bed, dinette, frig, MW,
walk-in closet. $320. 262-5527, 378-8166
8-2-5-1

UF Living At Its Best
4/4 & 3/3 from $385 IncL all util., cable, &
internet. On UF bus routes. Free roommate
match. MaCor Realty inc. 352-375-8888
10-18-45-1

I will pay you $200 to lease any Gainesville
Place Apt. From Fall 2005 - Summer 2006.
Choice of 1 BR/1BA in 2BR/2BA or 4BR/4BA.
Call ASAP 305-519-4249 7-28-3-1

2BR/2.5BA condo in Southfork Oaks. Close
to school. Fireplace, wood floors, stainless
steel appliances, big screen TV, new leather
sofas, 1 room available. $500/mo incl all
utils. Call Brian 321-278-6044 8-29-10-1

AMAZING DEAL
One time only deal on 3 or 4 bedroom apart-
ment. All Utilities included. Furnished or:
unfurnished. Call 682-5490 for details. This
won't last long. 8-15-5-1

2BR/2BA HOME NEAR THE PRAIRIE.
Available now. Short drive to UF. $850/mo.
352-591-0234 8-15-5-1

*CAMPUS LODGE!!* 1BR/1BA in a
4BR/4BA in bldg 4, right by pool (opt for alt.
bldg. ok). $100 cash if you find someone to
'take over my lease. 305-490-4154/email
ACorn027@aol.com 8-15-5-1

ARCHER RD. 2BR/1BA includes utilities,
W/D, TV, fully equipped kitchen. Linens too.
$400 each bedroom. $200 deposit. Call Betty
372-1191. 8-4-3-1

4BR/4BA CONDO. Countryside off 23rd St.
Lose to UF. Good bus route. 2 rooms avail.
Pvt BA & walk-in closet in each room. NS.
Overlooking pool. All utils, cable, internet
incl. $380/mo. Avail 8/16. Female applicants
only. 941-661-0462, 8-15-4-1

Gainesville Place 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA.
W/D, on 3 bus routes, util, internet, cable
included. Pools, gym, comp lab & more!
$475/mo. Call 407-463-0740 7-28-1-1

For Rent
furnished

QUIET, CLEAN, LOTS OF GREEN
SPACE. Rustic 1BR apt. $325/mo.
01BR cottage $375/mo. Call 378-9220 or
mobile 213-3901. 8-15-25-2

5 BR House at UF
Wood Floors, W/D,

Screened porch, PetsOk.
3 Blocks to UF

OPEN WEEKENDS 371-7777
8-15-25-2

LYONS SPECIAL
$99 1st month's rent

377-8797
8-15-25-2

Need a Rental Home or Condo?
Need A Tenant?

CALL THE BEST!

Waison Ratty Corp. EAtTORS 
www.watsonrent.com

Property Mgmt/Rentals 352-335-0440
Full Service Sales 352-377-8899
gvillepm@watsonrealtycorp.com

8-15-25-2

*WALK TO UF*
Studios & 1/1s from $469 studios incl all utl
Pets OK, Res. Free parking.guaranteed***

You Can't Live any Closer!
1216 SW 2nd 372-7111

8-15-25-2

-A HOME FOR FALLI-
* HUGE floorplans
0 1, 2 & 3 BRs - $530-7351
* Sparkling pools & morel
* Bike to UF * Pets ok!
* Open wkends * 335-7275
8-15-25-2

LAST CHANCE TO LIVE DOWNTOWN
Fabulous Studios and One Bedrooms

Alarm*Pool*Pets Welcome
Filling up FASTII 338-0002

8-15-25-2

*SUN BAY APTSO
OSome furnished avail*

*OWalk or Bike to Campus 00
1-1 $460/mo0@2-i $520/mo

ww sunisland.info 000376-6720
8-15-25-2

1 & 2BR apts. convenient to shopping, bus
line, and just a few miles from UF. Located
off SW 20th Ave. $375 - $450, incl water,
sewer, pest control & garbage. Sorry no pets
allowed. Call 335-7066. 8-15-25-2

A GREAT PLACE TO LIVE!
* Stress free living! Great rates!
0 1 BR from $460 * 2BR from $530
* Beautiful pools/courtyards
* Walk/bike to UF * Pets ok
* Open Weekends! 372-7555
8-15-25-2

SEPARATE FROM THE COMMON PLACE
Luxury 2BR/2BA &amp; 3BR/3BA
W/D incl *FREE Cable*Alarm*
24hr. Gym* FREE Tan* Close to UF
Museum Walk 379-9255
8-15-25-2

Deluxe, Large 3 or 4BR apt/house, 60
second walk to UP. Remodeled, Old House
charm. Central AC, washer/dryer included.
Wood floors. With Parking. By Prvate
Owner. 538-2181 Iv message 8-15-25-2

GET $$$ OFF RENT! 3&4 B/R
Amazing SPECIALS for fall!!!

FREE LUP Parking!
Tennis, b-ball, pool, luv pets!
Open wkds, Call 376-4002

8-15-25-2

Deluxe, large one or two bedroom, 60 sec-
ond walk to UF. Wood firs, washer dryer
included, fireplace, patio deck. Can furnish.
Short term available. Private Owner. $495-
up. 352-538-2181. Lv mssg 8-15-25-2

WE LOVE BIG DOGSI!I
1/1 Flats, 2/2.5 TH w/W/D. No pet restric-
tions! Pool, Gym, Bball, Tennis, Raquetball.
Park at UF. Indiv. Lease avail. 352-332-7401
8-15-25-2

Tired of Roommates?
Spacious 1/1's Near UF

FREE Cable*HBO*Showtime*Alarm
FREE Tanning*HUGE GYM

Up to $285 in Rebates. 377-2777
8-15-25-2

Continued on next page.

How To Place A Classified Ad: Corrections and Cancellations:
Cancellations: Call 373-FIND M - F, 8am - 4pm. No refunds or

In Person: By Mail: When Will Your Ad Run? credits can be given.
Cash, Check, MC, or Visa Use forms appearing weekly in The Classifieds begin TWO WORKING DAYS Alligator errors: Check your ad the FIRST day it runs. Call 373-FIND

A//igator. Sorry, no cash by mail. MC, after they are placed. Ads placed at the with anycorrections before noon. THE ALLIGATOR IS ONLY RE-
The Alligator Office Visa or checks only. UF Bookstore may take THREE days to SPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRST DAY THE AD RUNS INCORRECTLY.
1105 W. University Ave. Corrected ads will be extended one day. No refunds or credits can be
M-F, 8am - 4pm By Phone: (352) 373-FIND appear. Ads may run for any length of given after placing the ad. Changes called in after the first day will not

Payment by Visa or MasterCard ONLY. time and be cancelled at any time. Sorry, be further compensated.
UF Bookstore at Reitz Union M - F, 8am - 4pm but there can be no refunds or credits Customer error or changes: Changes must be made BEFORE
M - F, 8am - 6pm, Sat. 1 Dam - 5pm By Fax: (352) 376-4556 for cancelled ads. . NOON for the next day's paper. There will be a $2.00 charge for

minor changes.
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All real estate advertised herein is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to advertise "any preference, limitation, or discrimination because of color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin, or intention to make limitation, or discrimination." We will
not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is in violation of thelaw. All persons are hereby informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an equal opportunity basis. - All employment opportunities advertised herein are subject to the laws which prohibit discrimina-
tion in employment (barring legal exceptions) because of race, color, religion, sex, national origin, handicap, familial status, age, or any other covered status. - This newspaper assumes no responsibility for injury or loss arising from contacts made through the type of advertising that
is know as "personal" or "connections" whether or not they actually appear under those classifications. We suggest that any reader who responds to that type of advertising use caution and investigate the sincerity of the advertiser before giving out personal information. - Although this
newspaper uses great care in accepting or rejecting advertising according to its suitability, we cannot verify that all advertising claims or offers are completely valid in every case and, therefore, cannot assume any responsibility for any injury or loss arising from offers and acceptance of
offers of goods and/or services through any advertising contained herein.
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More BANG
for your BUCK

1BR*2BR*3BR TH
from ONLY $399/person

FREE Cable, FREE Tanning,
FREE Alarm, W/D, PC Lab
24-hr Gym, Gated Entry
Pets Welcome, 372-0400

8-1 5-25-2
"'Beautiful and New"'

2BR/2BA & 3BR/3BA LUXURY
FREE High-Speed Internet

FREE Monitored Alarm
FREE Cable/Tanning/Gym

W/D plus TVs in every kitchen
374-FUNN (38E6)

8-15-25-2

** ELLIE'S HOUSES **
Quality single family homes. Walk or bike to
UF. www.ellieshouses.com 352-215-4991 or
352-215-4990 8-15-25-2

SUN ISLAND
1.1 from $460.00 * 2.1 $520.00
$99 deposit for Grad students

999 SW 16th Ave phone # 376-6720
www.sunisland.info

8-15.-25-2

TRIPLE YOUR SAVINGS!
HUGE Townhouse only $1025
Cable*Pool*Free Tanning*Gym
Fall Specials on Nowl 372-8100

8-15-25-2

HOUSES and CONDOS
All locations and price ranges
If you are tired of apt life
Go to www.maximumre.com or call 374
6905. 8-24-170-2

*Location, Location, Location*
1BR $589, near Butler Plaza,

but park FREE @ UF.
Alarms, some utils, walk-in closet, pets OK!

www.SpanishTrace.org 373-1111
8-15-25-2

WOOD Floors at UF
Large 1 BR w/ W/D.
Pets ok, central air.

Free parking, 1 blk from stadium.
Open Weekends 371-0769

8-15-25-2

WALK TO UF
Studios and 1 BR's

From $489. Pets Ok.
Laundry on site, Free parking.

Open Weekends 371-7777
8-15-25-2

Summer rates
ona 15 month lease

Sun island Properties
376-6720 www.sunisland.info

8-15-25-2

FREE UF PARKING! GREAT MOVE-IN
SPECIALS! 1BR flats, 2 BR THs. W/D in
all THs. We have it ail! Pool*tennis*bball*rac
quetball*FREE gym*no pet restrictions. 332-
7401. 8-15-25-2

LIVE * STUDY * PLAY
Luxury 3BR/3BA Townhomes

Free Cable w/ HBO/Sho, Tan, 24 hr gym,
Aerobics, W/D, Gated, Pet Friendly, Alarms

*The Laurels, 335-4455*
*Sign today & save over $1050*

8-15-25-2

BIGGER IS BETTER!
1,2,3&4BR FOR FALL

FREE UF Parking! Tennis,
b-ball, pool, d/w, amazing

specials! call 376-4002
8-15-25-2

* Lonely apartment seeks you *
2BR/1.5BA townhome $669 includes W/DI

Park FREE @ UF, alarm, pets welcome
www.SpanishTrace.org 373-1111

8-15-25-2

HUGE 2/2 FOR FALL!
FREE UF parking & bus rt to UF
tennis, b-ball, monitored alarm
spacious' pets ok' SPECIALS!
pinetreegardens.com 376-4002

8-15-25-2

1BR/1BA $420, 2BR/1BA $495, 2BR/2BA
$525, 3BR/2BA $695. New carpet, Italian
tile, cent AC/H, covered patio, DW, verticals,
W/D hkups, pool. Some utils, walk to UF.
332-7700. 8-15-25-2

*Roommate Match-
1 Room left @ $518
incl. utilities, furn, Cable, HBO,
Ind. Lease/1.9 mi to UF, Close to SFCC
W/D*garages*free tanning*comp. lab
CALL FOR SPECIALS 377-2801
8-15-25-2

Free Extended Basic Cablel Pets Welcome!
1000 sq ft Split Floor Plan, W/D Hook-ups
& DW, 1BR/1BA & 2BR/2BA Available. Call
Now 372-9913 8-15-25-2

Amazingly Affordable! HUGE 650sq ft
1BR 1000 sq t 2BR Townhouses & Flats!
Discounted Rates Starting @ $380 & $480.
Close to Santa Fe, UP & 1-75, 332-5070.
8-15-25-2

HOUSES 2 mi to UF Now & fall 331-0095
630 NW 35th St. Ig 3/2, fam rm $1200/mo;
816 NW 37th Dr 3/2, fam rm gar $1300/mo;
1802 NW 38th Terr 3/2 $875/mo;
642 NW 35th St. 3/2 $1100/mo 8-15-25-2

Total Elec, 2 & 3 Bedroom, $395-$550, cent
A/C, pool, tennis, B-ball , waste, pest, lawn
mowing. 251b pet $15/mo. M-F 10-6 or by
appt. Alamar Gardens 4400 SW 20th Ave.
373-4244 UF bus line #20 12-7-72-2

Have Roommates?
4BR/2BA House $950
3BR/2BA in FL park w/lawn svc $1500
2BR/1 BA house Ig fenced yd $650
Mitchell Realty 374-8579 x 1 8-15-25-2

Close to Campus
Avail now, 2BR/1 BA & 2BR/1.5BA apts.
$475 & $575
Mitchell Realty 374-8579 x 1 8-15-25-2

1/2 PRICE APTS! Close to UF/Downtown.
2BR & 3BR starting @ $525/mo Call 373-
4423 or online at www.maximumre.com
8-15-95-2

**1BR & 2BR BEAUTIFUL**
NEW kitchen, tile, carpet, paint

2BR- over 1100 sq ft00 $650/ mo
1 BR-over 800 sq B i@t-$550/mo

Close to UF, beautiful, quiet
High-speed wireless internet
$300 off deposits 376-2507

8-15-25-2

WANT THINGS FREE?
FREE CABLE*FREE INTERNET

RENT REBATE FOR FALL
HUGE THREE BEDROOM!

CALL TODAY! 372-8100
8-15-25-2

Rent With Us Today,
Buy With Us Tomorrow!

Condo, House & Townhouse Rentals
www.BosshardtPM.com
Ask About Our Lucrative

Tenant Rewards Program!
2BR/2.5BA Townhouse $850/mo

2BR/1 BA House $575/mo
1 BR/1BA Near UF $370/mo

Over 30+ Private Homes Available!
Call Today: 371-2118

8-15-25-2

Champagne Living for a Beer Budget!
3/3 for $385/bdrm or 4/4 for $370/bdrm
includes cable w/HBO & SHOWTIME
Water & Sewer, W/D, Gym, Tanning
Now & Fall The Landings 336-3838

8-15-25-2

NEWLY RENOVATED
Affordable, Quiet living
HUGE 1& 2BR *Pool

Skylights* 1.5 miles to UF
Furn Avail *377-7401*

8-15-25-2

*Luxury Living/Walk to UF*
$679

1BR, Private Patios, Alarm, Pets OK.
Huge Bedrooms Walk-in Closets.

Next to Sorority Row
Office: 1216 SW 2nd AVE Call 372-7111

8-15-25-2

DEAL OF A LIFETIMEI!I
3BR/3BA ONLY $365/PERSON

FREE cable w/HBO/SHOWTIME, Alarm
Gated* 24 hr gym* FREE Tanning* Close to
UF Leasing for NOW and FALL* 377-2777

8-15-25-2

ENORMOUS 3BR
Avail for Current and Fall
Pool*Tennis Cts*1.5 Mi 2 UF
Ind lease, Furn & Util Avail
Great Specials*377-7401 8-15-25-2

*FALL* Blks from UF 0 Houses 0
Duplexes 0 Apts (Managed by owner) See
www.Dalyproperties.com for listings or call
Carol at 377-3852. 8-15-25-2

TOP QUALITY - GREAT LOCATIONS
Upscale 1 & 2 BR apts. 1 block to campus on
north & east sides. Year leases avail. Begin
summer or fall. No pets. K&M Properties
372-1509 8-15-25-2

TIRED OF ROOMMATES?!
Huge 1/1 w/ DA/, patio/balcony
Tennis, bball, alarm, luv pets!
SPECIALS! leasing now & fall

Open wknds, call 376-4002
8-15-25-2

Avail Aug: All units .5 mi of UF campus.
Rooms in house $300 + split util, 1BR/1BA
$450-$475, 2BR/2.5BA $725, 2BR/1BA
$700. Sec dep, NS, no pets. Contact
sor20@yahoo.com or Iv msg 352-870-7256
6-15-25-2
1BR w/pvt. Gated courtyard. Small quiet
complex located at 3320 SW 23rd St. Starting
@ $395/mo. Pets arranged. Call 377-2150.
Please leave a message. 8-4-35-2

INDIVIDUAL LEASES AVAILABLE
NOWAND FALL SEASON
Convenient UF access
$325 to $575
Action Real Estate Services
352-331-1233 8-15-25-2

Apartments & Houses
Studio to 5BR+
Most within 2 miles of campus!
Campus Realty 692-3800
propertymanager@campusrealty.org
8-1 5-25-2

*LIVE A RESORT LIFESTYLE*
1/1 & 2/2 flats, 3/3 townhomes

Free Tanning, Aerobics, 24 hr gym
PC lab, Gated, Trash Svc, All amenities.

Leasing Now & Fall, 335-4455
8-15-25-2

*DON'T MISS THESE!*
*THREE 4BR HOUSES*

Bike to campus. Large fenced yards. Lots
of extras. Available now & fall. Call for de-

tails. $875-1225/mo. 352-372-4768
8-15-30-2

Available Summer & Fall
Studios & 1BRs $350to $750
2BRs & 3BRs $425 to $850

Gore-Rabell Real Estate, Inc.
378-1387 www.gore-rabell.com

8-23-41-2

DUCKPOND
Historic house, cute and cozy, lots of charm.
Studio avail. 306 NE 6th St. $400/mo. Call
379-4952 8-15-25-2

0*SPYGLASS*0
Ask About Our Move-In
Specials & Giveaways

Individual Leases: Furniture Packages,
Incl Washer/Dryer, FREE Hispeed Internet;

Every Unit is an End Unit
Mon-Fri 9-6, Sat 10-5, Sun 1-5
701 SW 62nd Blvd 373-6330

www.spyglassapts.com
8-15-25-2

LAKEWOOD VILLAS
Ask About Our Move In
Specials & Giveaways

Large 1, 2 & 3 bdrm Floor Plans;
Furniture Packages Inc. Washer/Dryer;

Workout Rm, Tennis Court; Swimming Pool:
Sauna etc. Mon-Fri 9-6, Sat 10-5, Sun 1-5

700 SW62nd Blvd 371-8009
www.lakewoodvilllas.com

8-15-25-2

Historic Apartments. Ceiling fans, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, some w/fireplaces, SE
Historic District. 1, 2 & 3 BR w/water, sewer
$475/mo. 1st, last, security. No dogs please.
378-3704 8-24-29-2

4BR/4BA available now. University Terrace.
W/D, pool, convenient bus stop, pvt wood-
land view, 3 mi from campus. $335/room util
not incl. Call John 786-436-1657 or Jonathon
954-309-3004 7-28-22-2

Fall rentals, walk to campus - 2br/1ba
$500, sign lease now and move in August.
Edbaurmanagement.com 375-7104 1731
NW 6th St. 8-15-25-2

market, you need experience. And the
future employers, the better. But hov
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Now leasing for fall 3 blocks from campus
4BR/2BA apt. $265/rm + utils 1740 NW 3rd .
PI 231-3002 8-15-25-2

University Terrace Gainesville
University Terrace West

4/4 Individual Leases
Furnished Living Area
W/D, Pool $375/mo.

Union Properties 373-7578
www.rentgainesville.com

8-15-25-2

MOVE-IN SPECIAL
1/2 Month FREE RENT!

Bel-Air Apartments - 636 NW 26th Ave.
1 BR/1 BA or 2BR/1 BA starting at $535

Village West Apartments-800 NW 18th Ave
1 BR/1 BA available now. Starting at $460.

Ask about UF Parking Decal.

352-373-7578 3www.rentgainesville.com
8-15-20-2

1 & 2 BRs Avail August!
1BR $439 -2BR $539
* $200 off August 0

Pine Rush Apts - 375-1519
8-31-31-2

1 Month FREE Rent! Going Fast!
Avail Now & Aug! Luxury Studios. Specials
from $489/mo Wood firs, W/I closets & pet
friendly. All -Incl also avail! Call nowl 376-
6223 LiveNearCampus.com 8-15-23-2

Apartments Available Now
All Florida Areas; All Major US Cities
Browse our listing FREE
WWW.SUBLETCOM
1-877-For-Rent (367-7368) 8-15-23-2

"The Three Amigos" live at Spanish Trace
Large 3BR only $285/person

FREE UF parking, alarms, pets adored.
Same-day sign specials 373-1111.,

8-15-23-2

3BR/2BA HOUSE. Wood floors, cent A/C,
W/D, large yard, 521 NW 4th St. $990/mo
262-7462 8-15-23-2

NEW & USED RENTALS WALK TO CAMPUS 2BR2BA apts. 110 NW
From $450 to $1400/mo 9th Terr. Sec system, W/D, high ceilings,
Available Now & August energy efficient, good parking, pets ok. $700/

mo Mitchell Realty 374-8579 8-15-16-2

R R Sj E ~ Looking for a home? We have the
LARGEST selection of single family renj-
als in Gainesville. With over 100 properties

2/ currently available, we're sure to have some-
thing to fit your style and budget. Visit our

Call 376-4581 website at www.edbaurmanagement.com,
8-15-23-2

1 BIG ENOUGH FOR 21
1/1 flat 750 sq ft. Porch/balcony. Monitored
alarm. Friendly community. Pool*tennis*bbal
l*recquetball*FREE gym* no pet restrictions.
332-7401 8-15-22-2

ENORMOUS 1BRs
**NEW W/D**

FREE Tanning * 24hr Gym' Pool
FREE Alarm * Screened Porch

Gated Entry * PC Lab * Pet Friendly
RENT REBATE * 372-0400

8-15-22-2

Immediate Availability
Hale Country Club, Mill Run & Brandywine

Huge 2 & 3 ERs Call 665-4106
Ask us about our summer specials!

7-28-18-2

4BR/2BA HOUSE
carpet/tile, fans, hook-ups, near shopping/
schools. Grads/yuppies desired. $1200/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. Avail 8/1/05
3708 NW 16th Blvd. 376-2547
7-28-18-2

2Bed/lBath Apartment. $525/mo. W/D
hookup, no pets. 625 SW 11th Lane. Call
231-3002 8-15-20-2

For Rent: Rockwood Villas SW condo. Avail
8/1/05. 3BR/3BA. W/D incl. Lots of ameni-
ties. on bun route to UF/SFCC. $1000/mo.
Rein required. Call 352-339-3250 7-28-16-2

****4 BLOCKS TO UF****
Cute 3/2 in great area, hardwood & tile floors,
W/D, central AC, tons of off-street parking.
Avail Aug. $1200/mo Watson Realty 335-
0440 7-28-15-2 -

6 BLOCKS FROM UF. New owners. Aug
Free 4BR/2BA duplexes. All appliances incl.
DW, W/D. Cent heat/AC. New ceramic tile &
carpet. Approx 1300 sq ft. $1150/mo. Call
Carol at 377-3852 or dalyproperties.com
8-24-18-2

or call us to find your new home today 352-
375-7104 ex 2.

C nlgwert Inc.

8-15-16-2

**WALK TO CAMPUS**
1/1 699/mo and 2/2 839/mo
W/D and Alarm INCLUDED!
Ask about our SPECIALS!

Call 376-9607
8-31-21-2

4BR/2BA TOWNHOUSE
3 blks from campus. $1060/mo No pets. 231-
3002 8-15-15-2

Available now -- 3BR/1 BA house with private
yard, window A/C, 920 NW 6th Ave. $600
edbaurmanagement.com 1731 NW 6th St.
375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

August rental -- 1BR lBA, cent A/C, water/
sewer, garage included, 1406 SW 18 Pl.
$425 edbaurmanagment.com 1731 NW 6th
St. 375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

August rental 2BR/1BA duplex, walk to UF,
922 SW 6th Ave, off street parking $520
edbaurmanagement.com 1731 NW 6th St.
375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

****DOWNTOWN****
1 BR apts avail now. Starting at $395/month.
Pets arranged. 216 SW 3rd Ave. Others
Avail. Call 371-3260 8-15-13-2

****STUDENTS****
1, 2, 3 & 4 BRs. Houses & apts avail for Fall.
All near campus. All price ranges. Call 371-
3260 8-15-13-2

4bed/4 bath UTG condo. $1300/month.
Walk-in closets, W/D, balcony, pool.
Photos - www.rentalworkshop.com.
Close to campus! Very nice & great deal!
870-0904, 318-4553 8-15-13-2

*UPPER CLASS Students*
Perfect place to study!

FREE cable w/ HBO/Show
FREE GARAGE*ALARM*WD

Gated entry*Computer lab
Wireless poolside*FREE Tanning

1,2&3brs**338-0003
8-15-13-2
Free Hi-Speed Internet
Walk/bike to UF & shopping. 2/2 only $665
0 3/2 only $775 0 www.tuscanbend.com
3009 SW Archer Rd. 377-0555 7-28-9-2

One BR apt for rent. 1 person, 1 car, no
smoking, no pets, no fleas. It is small, but
has it all. All util. pd. $360/mo, unfurnished.
Call Charlie "Whitey" Webb. 375-4373. Stop
by 1215 NE 20th Ave. 8-15-12-2

****$900/mo****
3BR/2BA home for rent, avail now. Wood
floors, fenced yard, pets ok. Call for more
info 870-1194. 3516 NW 3rd St 7-28-9-2

3 Blocks to UFI
2BR Apts Avail Fall. See our list at
www.merrillmanagement.net updated daily
or call Merrill Management Inc. 372-1494
8-4-11-2

2BR 1 BA Apts. $500-525/Mo
5 Blks to UFI 840 Sq. Ft.
829 SW 5th Avenue, St. Croix Apts, Central
H & Air, Incids Wtr, Swg, Pst Ctrl, Garbage.
Call Merrill Management Inc. 372-1494 8-
4-11-2

Close to UF Law School
3BR 1 BA Home $900/Mo.
Wood Floors, Central H &Air '
303 NW 36th Drive. Call Merrill
Management Inc. 372-1494 8-4-11-2

PETS FREE - House 3 bed, 2 bath, wood
floors, screen porch, washer/dryer, central
air $990 call Larina 262-7462 8-15-12-2

1BR/1BA APT for rent coming 10/1/05.
Spyglass Apts. Pets welcome. Fitness cen-
ter, pool, tennis court, screened in patio.
$594/mo. Call Natalya 283-6399 8-2-10-2

1BR/1BA APT. W/D hk ups, large screened
room, pets ok. $475/mo w/$500 sec dep.
3300 SW 23rd St. Apt 2. Call Candy or David
@ 352-371-3473 7-28-9-2

1 BR/1 BA in 4BR/4BA at Countryside Apts. All
utilities inc. $400 per mo. Lease fall 2005 to
Spring 2006. Info 786-412-9337 8-15-12-2

Close to UF & Butler Plaza on bus rte
2BR/1BA duplex w/huge fenced backyard.
$630/mo 3829 SW 37th St. Avail 8/1 352-
371-5805 9-1-19-2

*Huge 1/1 w/Balcony*
Walk to class

Next to sorority row -
Oversized: Br, Ba, Closet,

& Kitchen
Want to take a look call 372-7111

8-15-12-2

Cheap 3BRs close to UF
625 NW 10th Ave $900
1417 NW 7th Ave $950
1418 NW 6th PI $950
Campus Realty 692-3800 8-15-11-2

VILLAGE LOFTAPTS.
1BR LOFT APTS. 650 &750 sq ft. Starting
@ $450 mo. Quiet, wooded setting. FREE
monitored alarm system. 6400 SW 20th Ave.
Call 332-0720 8-31-17-2

3BR/2BA HOUSE w/2-car garage, all appli-
ances, maintenance-free front yard. Close
to UF & SFCC. $1100/mo. Call 215-9987
8-15-11-2

Mansion for A students
9208SW 1 st Ave
$2600/mo.
Call 495-8612 or 377-1732 8-15-10-2

TAYLOR SQUARE
Apts and Townhouses

621-SW 10th St Gainesville

WALK TO UF
- Behind Norman Hall

BRAND NEW LEASING FOR FALL
CONTACT 352-332-2097

7-28-6-2

Great 3BR home w/ wood floors, CH/A,
screened porch, large BRs, carport. Walk
to campus. 104 NW 7th Terr. $1200/mo. Call
371-3260. Others available. 8-24-10-2

Excellent 2BR home with small yard, perfect
condition, CH/A, ceramic tile, W/D hook-ups.
1023 NW 30th Ave. $750/mo 352-215-8815
8-24-10-2

3br/2ba beautiful home in quiet nw commu-
nity with pvt pool, clbhse:Tile & wood fl, w/d
hkups, fenced yd w/ lawn svc, garagY'bus rt.
$1200neg avail 8/1. 256-3609. 8-24-10-2

2/2 home w/garage in Milhopper area. 1 acre
with deer & cows across fence. $900/mo.
352-377-2150 8-4-8-2

STUDIO APT. 1 mi from UF. Completely
renovated, new appliances. Laundry on-site.
$495/mo 352-871-5928 7-28-5-2

STUDIO APT. Great downtown location.
Walk to Starbucks. 1st mo rent FREE. Can
be furnished. $515/mo. Available now. Call
954-463-4498 lv msg. 7-28-5-2

1/1 CONDO - 4 blocks to UF
Near UF, HSC, Sorority Row
Brand new kitchen, tile firs, patio, cent AC
Off-str parking, $600/mo incl water, swr, gbg
1st, last, sec. Avail 8/1 352-222-6344 8-
15-8-2

2BR/1 BA
6 Blocks from UF 1 Block from Mother
Earth. Pets OK $650/month 386-454-4440.
8-1 5-8-2

VERY NEAR UF
Efficiency. W/D, full kitchen. $380/mo. 1
Room in 3BR house $300/mo. 377-2930.
8-4-7-2

DOWNTOWN HISTORICAL HOUSE 5BR/
2.5BA - security sys, off street parking,
remodeled, w/washer & dryer hook-ups,
dishwasher. $1600. Available in Auggls). Call
305-527-9315. 7-28-5-2

2BR/1.5BA twnhm, W/D, DW, new applianc-
es, on bus route, NS, no pets, $625/mo Avail
August 1st. Call 352-335-0455. 8-15-8-2

3 rooms for rent $350/mo. Pet fee. Horse
board avail. Contact Jen 407-947-9748.
7-28-5-2

Classifieds.
Continued on next page.

"Copyrighted Material
Syndicated Content

Available from Commercial News Providers"
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House available Aug 1st NW location. 1200
sq ft, 3BR/2BA, garage, appliances, WD hk-
ups, fenced, great schools. Bus to Shands,
UF & SFCC. $950/mo + sec. Call 941-5453
7-28-4-2

003 BLOCKS TO UFI@@0
120 NW 10th St. 000 Historic 3BR, remod-
eled kitchen & bath, lofts, porch, W/D, cent
H/AC $975 neg Ed Baur Mgmt 375-7104
9-2-15-2

1/1 apt, close to UF and downtown.
Backyard. $475 mo. 1st, last & security.
Avqail.inmed 352-376-0006. 7-28-4-2

Walk to campus - Ground floor, 2 master
suites, W/D incl. Water, trash, sewage, pest
control included. Avail Aug. $830/mo. Pets
negotiable. 373-0874 7-28-4-2

BIKE TO UF! 3BR 2BA,
Parquet floors, carport, screen
Porch, w/d hookups, $900/rent
600 NW 36th Drive
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

6 MONTH LEASE! Walk to UF
from this 2 BR 1.5BA duplex,
CH/AC, pets considered, $495/rent
805 NW 3rd Avenue
Carl Turington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

MICANOPY - 2BR 2BA house,
Pets considered, fenced yard, w/d -
Hookups, $800/rent, 11805 SE CR 234
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9.525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

CHARMING DOWNTOWN HOUSE!
2BR 2BA, renovated wwood floors & ce-
ramic tile, sunroom, living & dining
rooms, fireplace, mid hookups, $675/rent
1102 NE 3rd Avenue
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TuringtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

WALK TO UF! Great 4BR 2BA,
Wood floors, fireplace, lawn svc,
Screen porch, w/d hookups, $1600/rent
1741 NW 6th Avenue
Carl Turington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

POOL HOME! 4BR 2BA, screen porch,
Pool $Crvice included, 2 car garage, living
& dining rooms, $1600/rent,
1706 NW 22nd St.
Carl Turington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TrulingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

1 MONTH FREE RENT! 2BR
2BAs remaining in 4BR apt, indiv. leases,
furnished rooms, $425/room
4000 SW 23rd Areet #6-305
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurligntonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

CASABLANCA WEST! Spacious 2BR
2 5BA Townhouse, wd hookups, ceramic
tile, porch,PooI, $750/rent
2735 SW 35th PI #1604.
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

GREAT 4BR HOUSE! 2 master
DRS, fireplace, lawn svc, w/d hookups,
$1200/rent, 917 NW 40th Drive
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingotnRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

SPACIOUS 2BR HOUSE w/ .
Living & family rooms, fireplace,
Eat-in kitchen, w/d hookups, $675/rent
711 NWf54th Terrace
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

CHEAP RENT! 3BR 1 BA house
CH/AC, large kitchen, w/d hookups,
$625/rent. 503 A NW 19th Lane
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

FALL & SUMMER ARE HERE!
Contact us for a complete listing
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
7-28-4-2

CUTE DOWNTOWN DUPLEX!
Spacious 1 BR 1 BA, new carpet,
screen porch, lawn svc,
$550/rent, 417 SW 2nd Street
Carl Turlington Real Estate, inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonReaEstate.com 7-28-4-2

$500 OFF 1st MONTH! Downtown 4BR 2BA
house w/Living & family rooms, fireplace,
parquet floors, washer/dryer, $1050/rent
1525 NE 6th Terrace
Carl Turington Real Estate, inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-4-2

HOUSE w/POOL. Older, remodeled 4/2
house w/above-ground pool. 4.5 mi to UF-
Pvt, fenced yard. W/D, satellite, possible
pets, partly furn. On bus line. No cash dep for
UF students w/good credit. Lease $1095/mo
Call Stephanie 371-9409 8-31-13-2

Houses for rent: 3/2/2, fenced yard, 5212
NW 8th Ave, $1200 mo. 3/1 Duck pond
area, $875 mo. Ist, last, & security required.
Available immediately. 352-376-0006 7-
28-4-2

3/2 NW FAMILY HOME, AVAIL NOW.
Acre fenced yd, pet arranged, garage.
4127 NW 36th St. $990/mo. $900 sec.
GOOD TENANTS SAVE $50/mo!
678-481-9208 or 678-480-2930 7-28-4-2

1BR - GREAT VALUE!
ONLY $449/mos 0$150 Deposit

CLOSE TO CAMPUS
THE WOODS 0 375-3077

8-31-13-2

* 2BR ONLY $579- *
* AUGUST FREE *

* $185 Moves You In *
* Homestead Aptsa- 376-0828 0

8-31-13-2

3BR ONLY $679!
0$185 Moves You In 0

Georgetown Apts.
NW location - 378-1755

8-31-13-2

* STUDIOS $419.
0 Walk to a movie @ Butler Plaza 0

0 Includes water/sewer 0
Sundowne Apartments 377-2596

8-31-13-2

* 2/1 ONLY $519 e
* August Free 0
* W/D hook-up 0

* Beval Apts 0 372-4835 0
8-31-13-2

3 Blocks to UF, 2BR 1 BAApt.
Terazzo Floors, Window A/C. Nat Gas Ht.
1508 NW 4th Ave. $520/Mo.
Call Merrill Management Inc 372-1494 7-
28-4-2

3/2 CONDO. NW nr 39th Ave & Hwy 441.
Refurbished, 1st floor, liv rm, din rm, DfW,
W/D. Screened porch. VERY private, quiet.
$850/month. Avail 8/1. 352-372-38.19. 7-
28-4-2

3BR/2BA ranch + 1-car garage in Northwood.
$1000/mo. Reduced rent for 2 months! Sec
dep, st & last mos. rent due on move-in. No
pets. Avail 8/15/05. Credit and background
check. 352-246-7159, 561-422-7052.r8-2-
5-2

SAVE $$$! Take over my lease the year &
PAY NO DEPOSIT! AUG IS FREE. Enjoy
a spacious 2B/2B apt close to Shands,
on many bus routes. RENT $750.mo incl
W/D, balcony, pool. Contact 352-870-9965
7-28-4-2

Brand New Apt. In Bradissen Place near All
Bus Stops. Right off of 34th St. & SW 35th
Ave. Close to campus and shopping. Across
from Gainesville Place Apts. 2BR/2BA, upper
floor. $750/mo. 352-262-6602 7-28-4-2

02703 NW 2nd Ave. Charming 2BR/1BA
cottage, near UF. No pets. Perfect for grad
student $800/mo. Call 332-5836 8-2-4-2.

Studio apt for sublease. NO SECURITY
DEPOSIT. Swimming pool, across from UF
Pets welcome. $450/mo utilities included!!
Call 561-627-3300x 11911 8-4-5-2

Mill Run condo, very nice. 2/2. Close to UP,
1000 sq. ft, m/d hkups, ceramic tile. Great
deal @ $625/mo in such a great location.
Call Sergio@ 328-1459 8-2-4-2

Quiet 2BR/1 BA 900 sq. ft apt, 1 mile to cam-
pus. FREE Wireless Internet and washer/
dryer included. $600/mo. Great shape Call
now! 235-1576 8-15-6-2

CHARMING HOME
3BR/2BA house near Duckpond CH/A, W/D,
Mexican tile and wood firs, close to UF, great
for grad students. 2101 NE 7 Ter. $1100/mo,
No dogs please. 256-3916 8-2-4-2

1 & 2 bed cottages & apts. $425/month.
Historical downtown! w/d hookups,
porches, great size! Cutel Must seel
Photos @ www.rentalworkshop.com 352-
870-0904, 318-4553 8-15-6-2

3 bed house: $750/month. Central heat
& air. Great deal! Wooden floors & w/d
hookups. Behind Leo 706. 870-0904, 318-
4553 8-15-6-2

In gated Plantation Oaks. 2BR/2BA, 2 car
garage, screened in porch. Many luxury &
energy-saving features. $800/mo 386-462-
3066 8-25-8-2

1 BR/1BA in Frederick Gardens Apartments
includes water & sewer, overlooks pool. No
security deposit. $465/mo, avail August 1st.
Call 352-224-8684 8-4-5-2

Spacious 1/1 $600/mo. W/D hkups. on 9, 34,
& 35 bus rts. Fenced yard, avail August 1st.
Pets ok. Call Rocky Point 352-376-1619 ask
for Lena's Majestic apt to wave $300 sec dep
fee. 7-28-3-2

House 2 bedrrom 2 bath with washer/dryer
hook-up. Quiet area NW Gainesville near
University. $650 monthly. 332-8481 8-15-
6-2

1 Bedroom in NW house avail Aug
2 story, 3BR/2BA, w/d, mins from campus

On bus routes to UF & SFCC
utils inc, $450/mo

352-371-4926 or 561-302-7734
8-15-6-2

4BR/2BA
fireplace, w/d hookups, fenced yard. $1200/
mo. $1350 security deposit. Parking avail-
able. Call 336-9607 8-2-4-2

2 BR COTTAGE in NW. Cute & clean, newly
renovated. On bus line, W/D hookups, No
dogs. 535 NW 30th Ave. $520/mo. 215-7199
8-2-4-2 .

2 bd/2ba, NW area, Central H & A/c, ceiling
fan, dish washer, W &D, 2 car garage, fenced
back yard. Close to Oaks Mall and North
Regional. Ready for Aug. lease. $860. No
section 8. Call 352-375-6754 8-31-12-2

3bd/ 2ba, NW area. Clean and spacious.
Fenced back yard. Central H & A/C. Ceiling
fans. W/D hookups. Car port. Close to law
school. Ready for Aug. lease. Call 352-375-
6754. No section 8. 8-31-12-2

FOUR BEDROOM TWO BATH
Game or study room w/met bar, W/D incl.
New ceramic tile firs, modern kitchen, back
yard w/picnic table,sfamily/student areaoff
20 Ave. $880 +sec. KM Properties. 332-5030
8-4-4-2

IT'S A GUY'S THING!
Huge 5 bdrm 2 ba House, pool room M/7'
table, 12' bar, cent AC, nice patio & back-
yard, W/D inc, 5 min to UF. 4 bdrms at $320
ea Indvi Leases, one suite at $355. KM
Properties 332-5030 8-4-4-2

LARGE 2/1 PRIVATE YARD
Nice country kitchen, extra storage, W/D in-
cluded. New ceramic tile LR, rear patio. $530
+ Sec Dp. KM Properites 332-5030 8-4-4-2

THREE BDRM LARGE LIVING RM
Large fenced in yard, dogs OK. Fireplace,
one bath, central AC/heat, W/D included,
nice kitchen. In Linton Oaks off 20th Ave.
$590 + Sec DP. KM Properties 332-5030
8-4-4-2

Fabulous 1/1 guesthouse 9 blocks to UF.
Great for grad students. Tile throughout.
Fenced yard, private. 1-yr lease. $550/mo
+ part utils. + 1 mo sec. 909 NW 9th Ave.
Please call Chad at 407-230-2423. 8-15-
5-2

2BR/2.5BA townhome. New tile & paint. W/
D, sec system, 1.5 mi to UF in NW. $750/mo
(pets ok). Available Aug. Call 352-219-6340
7-28-2-2

WALK TO DOWNTOWN 3 bed, 2 bath
house, screen porch, wood floors, central
air, washer/dryer $990 Call Larina 262-7462
8-15-5-2

BEST DEAL GUARANTEED
Amazing deal on luxury 2, 3 or 4 bedroom
apartment w/utilities included. Furnished
or unfurnished. Call 682-5490 for details.
8-15-5-2

Lovely remodeled NW 3BR/2BA, washer/
dryer, dbl garage, den, pet friendly, fenced
yard. $1300 edbaurmanagement.com 375-
7104 ex 2. 8-15-5-2

Colonial Oaks - SW 2BR/1.5BA, minutes
from shopping/UF, washer/dryer/screen
porches. $550 edbaurmanagement.com
375-7104 ex 2. 8-15-5-2

Spacious NW 3BR/2BA minutes from UF,
wood floors, den with fireplace, large back
patio, great for barbeques, washer/dryer.
$1200-edbaurmanagement.com 375-7104
ex 2. 8-15-5-2

CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN! Cute 3BR,
Wood floors, fireplace, workshop, covered
Patio, $750/rent, 914 NE 11th Avenue
Carl Turington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonReatEstate.com 7-28-2-2

GREAT NW LOCATION! 3 BR 2 BA,
Living & family rooms, carport,
W/D hookups, pets considered, $850/rent
1901 NW 38th Terrace
Carl Turlington Real Estate, Inc. 372-9525
www.TurlingtonRealEstate.com 7-28-2-2

Brand new townhouse apt. now leasing.
Very close to campus. 2BR/1.5BA. Est time
of completion mid-Aug. $750/mo. Call 494-
9045 or 494-2173. 8-24-6-2
DOWNTOWN 2BR/1BA apt. avail immedi-
ately. Newly remodeled, quiet neighborhood,
pets OK. Close to Shands, UF, & library,
$695/mo. Call 262-1351 8-15-5-2

590 NW 54th Terr. 3/2 all appliances, cent H/
AC, screened back porch, WID, carport, avail
Aug. $1050/mo. 333-9874 8-24-6-2

Student rental avail Aug. 1st. NW near The
Girls Club. 4BR/3BA $1100/mo. Pets ok. Call
318-3721 8-30-10-2

Townhouses Available August 1.
2BR/2.5BA NEW townhouses close to
campus & on bus line. No towing, free
ethernet, sec. alarm, pest cont., & pool.
$875/mo ($438/rm) Josh 813-892-0234
8-24-6-2

Brandywine SpaCious 2Br/2Ba
Ground floor, end unit. Newly renovated.
$700/mo (12mo) or $750 (9mo). H20 in-
cluded. Available 15 Aug 328-8473 8-15-5-2

NEW 2BR/2BA TOWNHOUSE
2 blocks from UF. 1 month free rent. Call
332-2097 8-4-4-2

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED CONDO
2/2.5. Convenient to UF & shopping. Call
379-3637 for details. 8-15-5-2

SPACIOUS 1 BR apt. close to UF &
Downtown. Central A/C, hardwood floors,
quiet neighborhood. $475/mo. $300 sec
dep. Call Jeremy'871-2658 Available Aug
1st. 8-15-4-2

House for rent 3BR/1 BA
New CH/AC. Close to UF & downtown. 502
NW 2nd Ave. New paint, cabinets, dw- $900/
mo. 1st & last, 1-yr. lease. 352-219-3904.
8-4-3-2

Near Law School 3-1, 1-1 $1500/mo. 1st/
last/sec. Pref grad student. No pets, W/D
hook-up, DW, wood firs, Cent A/C, gas heat,
trees. Call Tom after 8pm or wknd 954-529-
4031. 8-24-5-2

4BR/2BA HOUSE w/ carport, AC, dish-
washer, W/D, fenced backyard, corner lot,
unfurnished (can be partially furn.) 414 NW
36th St. Available mid-August. $1100/mo.
321-624-6417. 8-24-5-2

Law grad students unfurn 2BR/1BA. Cent
AC. 1 blk from law school & Wilberts 17 SW
24th St. Dwn. Frt. Now $1200/mo. 1st, last,
sec dep. One pet. 338-3244 wk, 468-2638
home. Warner Strickland 8-15-4-2

2BR/2BA TOWNHOME 6115 SW 8th Place
behind Oaks Mall. Avail Aug 1. $550/mo.
Free security, fireplace. No pets. Students
welcome. Call 678-642-1223. 8-24-5-2

3BR/2BA house on scenic lot, 3.5 mi from
UF. Incl living rm/dining rm combo, kitchen,
screened porch& laundry rm. Lease@s
$900/mo. for 3 student. No cats, NS, dogs
welcome! Call 352-466-3673. 8-4-3-2

1BR house, avail Aug 1st. Fenced in yard,
screened porch. Cute/clean, $495/mo. Call
352-871-1887. 8-2-2-2

ATTN GRAD STUDENTS
Luxury patio home. 6 blks from campus.
Drastically reduced. Live in 1300 sq ft.
4BR2BA for price of 3BR. Fresh paint, new
ceramic tile & carpet, ceiling fans in every
rm. Faux wood blinds, all appliances incl.
W/D & microwave hood. Pvt patio. Parking
@ front door. Pets welcome. $1150/mo.
AUG FREE! Need roommates? Call Carol
@ 352-359-3341 or visit our website @
dalyproperties.com 8-24-5-2

2BR/2BA CONDO Treehouse Village. W/D,
DW, on bus route, close to shopping. Fitness
center, pools. Avail mid-Aug. $600/mo, $600
deposit Call 373-4592. 8-15-4-2

Spacious 1BR $425 - 1825C NW 10th St.
Adorable, quiet, clean, safe, green space.
Near UP & Downtown, bus line. No dogs.
352-376-0080. 8-24-5-2

WALKING DISTANCE TO UF!!
Completely renovated studio condos in
Prairiewood less than 1 mile to campus.
$495. Call 215-5155/215-5506 8-15-4-2
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1 BR 1 BA duplex 2 availabe
1311 NW 7th Ave
$425 per mo. includes water
$200 security
224-8673 8-2-2-2

KENSINGTON townhouse - 2BR/2.5 BA
@Brand new OXFORD TERRACE 4BR/4BA
(indiv BR/BA ok) Walking dist Next to UF
campus. @W/D, alarm, ethernet incl. @Robin
954-802-4499 8-24-5-2

Female for 1BR/1BA in 2BR/2.5BA town-
house. Behind sorority row. Short walk to
campus. Avail ASAP. Price NEGOTIABLE.
Call 352-870-8902 8-4-30-3

Apartments Sublets & Roommates
All areas. Stu, 1 & 2 Bdrm; $400-1500
Shrt-Long & Furn-Unfurn
1-(877)FOR-RENT (367-7368)
WWW.SUBLET.COM 8-15-23-3

Sublet individual lease. Gainesville Place.
Ground floor. Unfurn. $360/mo. Starting Aug
05 to July 31, 06. Call 850-785-1777 iv msg.
7-28-15-3

1 BR/1 BA in 2BR/2BA furn apt. Female only.
All utils incl. Melrose Apts. $459/mo. 1st
month FREE. Avail Aug 05 thru Aug 06. Call
941-484-9761 7-28-7-3

3BR/3BA at the Exchange
$499/mo, all included & furnished Please
contact Ashley at 727-424-5552 8-15-8-3

F seeking M or F roommate. 5-month lease
up in Dec. Stoneridge Apts. $350/mo + 1/2
utils. For info, please call Kelly 813-956-7884
8-4-6-3

$335/mo. 1BR/1BA in 4BR/2BA at Univ.
Commons. 1.5 mi. to campus. On 3 bus rts.
FURNISHED! Pool, gym, hot tub, W/D. Call
Jess 954-559-9698 8-2-5-3

1BR/1BA in a fully furnished 4BR/4BA for
lease. $385/month all utilities included.
Located on 2 major bus routes & near a
major grocery store. Call for details 352-
219-0441 or email akeshae@hotmail.com
8-2-4-3

1 MONTH FREE RENT
1 female roommate needed for newer 3BR/
3BA apt. Walking distance to campus. Pvt
porch w/swing. Call 352-514-4202 for more
info 8-4-5-3

3BR/3BA LUXURY APT. Available immedi-
ately. 4700 SW Archer Rd. $1204/mo + $25
per dog. 1st mo FREE. Gym & pool. W/D in
apt. Call 373-7736 8-2-4-3

1 BLOCK FROM UF
Sublease Aug 1st $260. month.
Private 1 bedroom Great Deal!
Call 352-258-8111 7-28-2-3

AMAZING DEAL
One time only deal on 3 or 4 bedroom apart-
ment. All utilites included. Furnished or unfur-
nished. Call 682-5490 for details. This won't
last long. 8-15-5-3

BEST DEAL GUARANTEED
Amazing deal on luxury 2, 3 or 4 bedroom
apartment w/utilities included Furnished
or unfurnished. Call 682-5490 for details.
8-15-5-3

F only for 1 BR in 3BR/2BA. $333/mo, $150
off first month. Pebble Creek Apartments - on
campus. Very nice roommates, furniture in
bedroom optional. Call 352-219-5841 8-
15-5-3

Melrose Apt 1000 SW 62nd Blvd
Furn 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA w/d in unit. All
utils free, e-net. 1st class weight rm & ga-
merm, 2 pools, tennis. 2nd fl wds view. Sub.
to Dec 31, $450/mo NEG. 954-816-0888
7-28-2-3

Fall sublease one roommate needed in large
house, 0.5 mi to campus. Rent $225/month
plus utilities. Has pooltable & jacuzzi. Please
contact Charlton @ 352-328-9393 8-15-5-3

Luxury 2BR/2BA apt. at Huntington Lakes
(5400 NW 39th Ave.) Overlooks pool in a
peaceful, wooded area. Bus line to UF and
SFCC. Call Patti at 377-2338. 8-4-3-3

1 BR HOUSE, avail Aug 1st. Fenced-in yard,
screened porch. Cute, clean, $495/mo. Call
352-871-1887. 8-2-2-3

LAURELS
2BR/2BA apt. - You take over lease and pay
$825/mo; normally $910 Great location, qui-
et, pool, HBO/Showtime incl., fitness center.
Move in 8/1. 352-284-6657. 8-24-5-3

1BR/1BA in 3/3 apt, has W/D 1.3 miles to
UF. On Bus Route $479/mo includes utilites
cable & internet. Pool, Gym & Tanning 786-
514-5299 8-24-5-3

Roommate Matching HERE
Oxford Manor 377-2777
The Landings 336-3838
The Laurels 335-4455
Cobblestone 377-2801
Hidden Lake 374-3866
8-15-25-4

Female roommate for one/two female UF
students. Quiet. Responsible. 60 second
walk to UF. Old house charm with all ameni-
ties. Avail Now. $400 - up. 352-538-2181.Lv
message. Private Owner 8-15-25-4

Looking for a female roommate for Ig BR in
beautiful new house. Huge pool, pvt fence,
Close to UF & SFCC. Internet, HBO cable,
sec alarm & utils incl $500/mo.Avail Fall. Call
Jacqueline 352-395-7462 or 941-780-3526
7-28-93-4

Avail May 2 rooms in Ig house, 1 blk from
13th & University, $300 + split util, sec dep,
NS, no pets. Contact sor20@yahoo.com or
leave message at 352-870-7256 8-15-25-4-

Female Roommate Needed
Kensington North $500/mo
includes utilities & cable
Union Properties 373-7578 8-15-25-4

VERY NICE HOUSE IN GREAT
NEIGHBORHOOD-Roommate for 3/2
house. Conv location, pool, volleyball, W/D,
ethernet, cable, NS, avail summer & fall
$380/mo + share utils. Jake 239-564-0069
7-28-20-4

Grad, upperclassmen or prof to share spa-
cious new 3BR/2BA house. I-net & cable incl.
Must be neat clean & responsible. $400/mo
+ 1/3 util. Short or long term avail. 262-3989
8-15-24-4

3rd Roommate needed - male. 2 min-from
SFCC. 3BR new furnished townhome. Golf,
gated, $550/mo incl all util, inet & cable.
Avail 8/15/05. 1 year lease. No pets. Call
Mike 954-467-7070 or Jeff 954-240-3524
8-15-31-4

Sublets and Rooms Available
All Florida Arebs; All Major US Cities
Browse available Rooms FREE!
www.MetroRoommates.com
1-(877)-For-Rent (367-7368) 8-15-23-4

Female roommate, NS for fall. $500/mo + 1/
3 util 3BR/2.5BA. Brand new, fully furnished,
beautiful, 2500 sq ft, luxury townhome at
Regents Park. Call 561-281-9274 7-28-13-4

Countryside - 2 rms in 4BR/4BA to share w/
2 females. Secure, poolside, cable, internet,
W/D. Free parking, on bus route. 10 min to
UP. $400 utils incl. el7bear@aol.com,
386-676-9703, 386-235-5400 8-2-13-4

Lg furn. 3BR/3BA house 3806 SW 2nd Ave.
1 blk to Newberry Rd w/in 1 mi of UP. About
3000 sq ft. Hdwd firs, no carpet, carport, Ig
front porch. Incl all utils, w/hi spd cbl. $550/
mo/rm. 407-363-7198, cell 407-234-1380
7-28-22-4

Female roommate for NW 39 Ave home,
$475/mo, all utilities incl, fully furnished, pri-
vate BR, internet, W/D, avail ASAP, more info
870-5291 8-4-11-4
M/F roommate wanted for 2/1 apt. Lg bed-
rooms, cable, hi speed internet. $350/mo.
Call William at 514-9320. Walking distance
to stadium. 8-4-11-4

Beautiful home in trees on quiet street near
UF. Quiet for study. Gourmet kitchen, fire-
place, hi-spd DSL internet, cable TV, W/D,
cent A/C, Ig yard, cats welcome. $340 + utils.
352-271-8711 7-28-9-4

F Roommate for 1BR in 2/2 w/ private bath,
walk-in closet, furnished, include utils, W/D,
& hi-speed internet. $490/mo. Call 514-7.741
Iv msg. 7-28-9-4

2 male roommates needed - serious stu-
dents to share 3BR/2BA house. Located
South of UF on Williston Rd. W/D, cable,
wireless DSL $395/mo + 1/3 utils. Call 258-
9116 8-15-12-4

3BR/3BA Countryside Apt.
W/D, utils, cable w/ 2 HBO, and DSL inci
$400/rm/mo + $100 deposit. F only. NS. Call
954-690-0918, 954-328-2021 7-28-11-4

2 student rooms avail. Great house, great
roommates. Close to UF. W/D, dal. Possible
pets. Small rm $240. Lg rm $275. Lease. No
cash dep for UF stdt w/good credit. Call 371-
9409 8-31-18-4

FEMALES FOR ALL ROOMS in beautiful
fully furn Univ Terr 4BR/4BA all priv bath.
Walk-in closets. Great location 2 bus rts. 1
yr lease. $400/mo incl utils, wireless internet,
W/D, + cable. Call 954-592-0521 8-15-12-4

Female roommates for large 3BR/2BA town-
house w/ pool. Only 1 mile to UF. $450/mo
all utils, dig cable & hi spd net incl. Call 954-
298-7591 or amyb@uf.edu. 8-15-12-4

Share 3/2 house, NW Gainesvile -
Rainbows. W/D, kitchen, patio. Located off
of 39th Ave. 10 mins to UF/SFCC. No pets,
already have 2 dogs. $400/mo, utils incl. Call
Ia 352-336-6108 8-24-12-4

2 rooms available in 3 BR house. Great loca-
tion, close to UF. Partially furnished. $375/
mo. Email vmarum@ufl.edu or call 375-2496
or 870-4723 8-4-9-4

Female for 2BR/2BA townhouse. Fully re-
modeled. 1/2 mi to UF. Pool located off patio.
On bus rt $450/mo incl everything: cable,
internet, W/D, all utils. Quiet, pref serious
stdt Responsible. Stephanie 954-857-5618
8-2-8-4

**Countryside** 2BR/2BA avail in beautiful
condo by the pool. 1st stop on the bus rt.
Wood firs, porch, W/D Cable, high spd in-
ternet. Awesome people. $420 util included.
Avail Aug 1. Hurry and call Nicole 328-4551
8-2-8-4

Walk to UF & Stadium! Grad stud/prof,
couple ok. Spacious bedroom w/pvt entrance
& bath attached to 4/3 home. Clean, neat, &
N/S. On bus rte, near Publix & CVS. Parking,
cable, w/d, wifi, utils incl. Use of main house
common areas $750. Call 561-471-5021
8-2-8-4

Walk to Law School and Stadium! Grad
stud/prof for 5/4 home. Must be clean, neat,
N/S. On bus rte bear Publix & CVS. Parking,
cable, w/d, wi/fi, utils incl. Aug 1 $550-$575
Call 561-471-5021 8-2-8-4

Roommates Wantedl Countryside @
University 2 rooms left. Furnished: bed, desk,
common areas, W/D, utils, internet, basic ca-
ble, phone included. Email queenyb@ufl.edu
or mstarksl@cfl.rr.com Phone: Baechle
(Bake-Lee) 407-463-6535 7-28-7-4

02 UF Senior females need a female room-
mate S $400/mo for own BR in new 1700 sq.
ft. house next to SFCC. Avail now. Call 283-
6279 8-24-11-4

DUCKPOND, NE Blvd -
Great space for art, gardening, potlucks,
fun, studying. 3/2 on the creek. Bright living
& studio areas. 2BRs, $350, $400 + until. W/D.
Or share house w/ 1 person $500 374-7038
7-28-7-4

Male, close to campus, small furnished apt
for 1 person on side of private home. Mature
grad student preferred. No pets. Quiet,
clean, safe, cable, patio. Avail 1 AUG. $430
per mo. utils incl. Lease, deposits. 378-2016
8-4-8-4

Roommate wanted for 1 room in 2BR/1BA
house. All utils incl. Rent $450/mo + sec.
dep. 6,9 & 12 mo. leases available. On the
75 bus route. 5 min from 9,20,34 & 5 routes.
442-2871 8-15-9-4

Ready nowl - 1BR/1BA in 2/2.5 conLn. Tile
firs, W/D, DW, scr. porch, community pool.
Room can be furn. Close to everything, on
34th btwn Archer & Williston. $375 + 1/2 util.
$100 dep. 615-584-7837 or 386-623-5760
8-15-9-4

Classifieds.
Continued on next page.

CHRISTIAN STUDY CENTER NONDENOMINATIONAL
Christian Study Center of Gainesville The Family Church

Come enjoy Pascafsicoffew hbuse open Monday-Friday TheFamify Church is a non-denominational,
throughout the sUmmer. Great atmosphere for studying rnutcuftural Christian Church with great

or conversations. 112 NW 16th St. 379-7375 music, relevant messages, casual dress, and
christianstudycenter.org friendly people. Service times are Saturdays
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*SUMMER SPECIAL $275/mo*
Female(s) for 1-2 BR in 3/2 house near UF,
Shands & VA. W/D. Pets ok, furn opt., avail
now. Jennifer 371-6228 please leave msg
7-28-6-4

Room in nice Valwood home w/ 2 females.
$400/mo inl. all utils, EVERYTHING.
7824 SW 52nd Pl.
Call 378-4626, 871-0227 7-28-6-4

Unfurn BR for rent in brand new, spacious
condo w/2 F, UF students. NW 55th St. Call-
Lisa for details @ 352-514-1763. 8-31-15-4

1Bdrw - Pirvate Bath
NE Gvl Home - Quiet neighborhood, W/D,
dishwasher, cable, central H/A $300/mo +
1/2 util. 1st, last, $200 security. 375-5377,
373-6066, ask for Sue 8-24-10-4

DUCKPOND
1 room in 

2
-story 3BR/2BA HOUSE. $110/iwk

or $85/wk. Fully furnished. W/D. 514-3409.
8-4-8-4

* Wanted: 1 F N/S pref. prof/grad roommate
for 2/2 apt in Pebble Creek 0 On-campus,
vaulted ceilings, security, W/D, gym, pool,
internet, cable. $415 + 1/2 utilities * 352-
219-4408 0 7-28-6-4

Room in NW home. $350/mo incl utils &
DSL. No pets. Mature male non drinker/
smoker. Availalbe immediately (flex). Call
Scott 335-8209 8-24-10-4

Roommate needed for 2BR/2BA, wood firs,
leather couches. Tennis courts, pool, hi-
speed internet, & digital cable. On 62nd by
the mall on the 20 bus rte. Pref Grad Student.
$495/mo. Call 904-891-1601 8-4-8-4

*** 2 roommates needed. New allergy-
free environment. 3BR apt, covered parking
avail. Cricket Club. On bus rte. Clubhouse,
pool, gym, laundry, gated. $500/mo incl utili-
ties. Call Jodi 352-494-0405 7-28-6-4

F roommate for a 3BR/2BA. Grad student/
prof. No pets, NS. Near 1-75 & Oaks Mall.
Avail immediately until mid Oct. #318/mo
+ 1/3 util. Pool, tennis, 24-hr gym. Elba
425-778-2460 (work) or elbarsan@uf.edu.
7-28-5-4

Female roommate. Brand new apartment
for fall 2005! On Archer and 13th. 3/3 on top
floor.-urrnished. $500 + utilities. No pets and
non-smoker. 305-525-0499 7-28-5-4

1 female needed for 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA
@ Countryside. $425/mo incl utils, cable,
internet, furn. Available mid-Aug. Call 727-
510-9346. 7-28-5-4

NS ROOMMATE NEEDED for 3BR/2BA
1/2-acre home located on a quiet, wooded
street near mall. Must love dogs, but not
actually have one. $300/mo, everything incl.
262-9630 8-15-8-4

FURNISHED ROOM
in a house w/big yard. 10 min from UF.
Mature, F, NS. Short lease OK. $400/mo incl
everything. 352-376-9960 8-2-6-4

College student looking for roommate. Living
in Piccadilly apt complex. 2BR/1BA, living
room, kitchen. Poolside. Completely furn
except BR (some room for extra turn) Low
rent $323/mo. 246-1637 8-2-6-4

Female for 2BR/2BA apt
Very close toscampus. Looking Glass Apts.
$460/mo + util. 239-560-0610 8-15-8-4

M/F for 1BR/1BA in 3BR/3BA apt @
Heritage, bus routes 9, 35, walk-in closet,
W/, dishwasher, pets ok, $300/mo + 1/3
cable/util. Avail NOW! Call Mark 904-477-
8156 7-28-5-4

2 rooms avail in 3BR house. SE area. Close
to Boulware Springs Park. Only 5 min drive to
UF or 20 min biking thru beautiful Hawthorne
TraO $230/mo ea + utils. Call 375-0982 or
elaw@ufl.edu. 7-28-4-4

1 ROOM AVAIL House in Northridge subdivi-
sion $325/mo + 1/3 util. Tennis ct, pool, W/D
on premises. Prefer prof or serious student.
Walking distance to SFCC. On bus route to
UF. 376-9632 8-4-6-4

1 MONTH FREE!
1BR avail 8/1. 5 min to UF. Free dig cable,
$300,mo + 1/3 util. NS 352-332-2234, 352-
514-1441 7-28-4-4

ROOMMATE NEEDED to share 3/2 house
in SW Gville. Minutes to UF. Fully furn. Pet
friendly. W/D, DW, fenced yard. Call 352-
336-6421 or 850-496-0367 8-2-5-4

2 roommates (F preferred) for 9BR/4BA
house. Only $290, $330/mo. Close to so-
rority row. W/D, cable, internet, great room-
mates. Jessica 352-246-1499 8-24-8-4

2 NS responsible females needed for 4BR/
2BA HOUSE in quiet NW neighborhood.
$350/mo + 1/4 utils. Call Holly 352-384-3905
7-28-4-4

M student looking for 2 housemates. 3/2
home in SW Gainesville. Rent $325/mo +
1/3 util. Sec dep $325. Lease 8/2005 thru
7/2006. No pets. Please call 813-645-8472
or 352-225-1823 for more information. 7-
28-4-4

Large bedroom. 2 full closets + more.
Optional connecting office/studio. $500 +
$300 dowr. Electric ncl. 1015 NW 3rd Ave.
Male/femule/mdbicians welcome. 352-256-
6197 8-2-5-4

GREAT 4 STUDYING! F rmmate for Ig 1B/1 B
in 28/2B w/ med student. AUG IS FREE. Apt
is quiet spacious unfurn near Shands, on
many bus rts. NO DEPOSIT. rent $375/mo
incl W/D balcony, pool. Call 352-870-9965

-7-28-4-4

Working person, rooming/house $370/mo to-
tal. Max cab/tv, private locked room, washer/
dry. 3 mi from cent town, on bus ii. Private
propt. 376-0384 after 3:30 PM or pager 202-
7074 8-15-6-4

Grad/prof student to share 2BR/2BA. Lg. BR,
huge living space, pool, fireplace. Cable TV,
wireless, W/D, util included. Must be neat
and responsible. $475/mo first mo free!!
352-376-9756 or kwalosik@ufl.edu 8-4-5-4

F roommate needed for 1BR in a 3BR/2BA
house. Lg yard with pool. 10-15 mins to UF.
$500/mo, utils included. Call 352-494-8106
8-4-5-4

3rd roommate needed. NS, M/F fall & spring.
Huge house, great neighborhood. $500/mo
mcl everything. Call Marika @ 352-378-0329
8-2-4-4

Female roommate need for 3BR/2BA house
in NW Gainesville. Pets welcome. Everything
incl $350/mo. Hispd inet, cable, W/D, &
more. Please call Misty @ 321-624-9014 or
e-mail bullgurl18@aol.com 8-4-5-4

1 BR/1 BA for rent in Rockwood Villas condo.
Partially furnished, cable & internet included.
$425/mo + 1/2 utilities. Contact 727-742-
9083 8-4-5-4

$325 + 1/4 util. Private bath, walk-in
closet, w/d, balcony, pool, & bus to
UF. University Terrace & very nicely
www.rentalworkshop.com. See photos.
318-4553 870-0904 8-15-6-4

Archer Rd. 2BR/1BA home near bus stop.
NS, no pets. Share fully equipped kitchen.
Incl linens tool W/D. $350/mo/room + 1/3
utils. Call Betty 372-1191 7-28-3-4

Responsible roommate for Ig 3/2 house.
Quiet area, 5 min to UF, bus rt. Big stone
frplce, new furn, Ithr couches, treehse, nice
yd w/shd trees & hammock. $400 + util. Kace
941-224-7168 or kaceking@yahoo.com
8-4-5-4 .

Walk to campus. NS roommate wanted
for 3BR/1BA apt. $290/mo + 1/2 utilities.
Available Aug 6. For more info call 305-766-
4165 or email yulienc@ufl.edu 8-4-5-4

Rockwood Villas
Female wanted for 1BR/1BA in 3BR/3BA
starting now. Furnished, W/D, wireless high
spd internet, pool. $425/mo. Util included.
352-377-6865. Lv msg 8-15-6-4

Female for own BR in nice 3BR house off
NW 8th Ave, 3 mi from UF on bus rte., tile/
hardwood, fenced yard, $275/mo + 1/3 GRU
& HSlnternet - digital cable, avail Sept 1,
381-5597 (332-3852 after July 29) 8-15-6-4

Female Roommate Wanted: $445/mo all
inclusive NO sec deposit. Gainesville Place.
Mates: 3 UF girls. Approx 1 mile from UF
campus. Pool, sec gate, gym. Call 904-207-
4050. 8-15-6-4

WALK TO CAMPUS
1 or 2 male student rooms available 8/16 in
4BR/2BA apt. $265/mo + 1/4 utils. 231-3002
8-15-5-4

Female roommate needed for a 3BR/3BA
house. 2260 NW 30th Ave. Nice neighbor-
hood. For information call 352-870-0294.
Melissa or 954-673-5313. Michael. Avail
Aug. Looking for students only: 8-4-4-4

FEMALE ROOMMATE for private BR/BA
in 4/4 at UTW with 3 tidy girls. Avail Aug 1
W/D, pool, furn liv/din room. Free opt BR
furn. Cable TV, hi-spd internet. 1-yr lease.
$320/mo + split utils. 336-1130 8-4-4-4

ROOMS FOR RENT $275/mo plus utils. 1st
& last. Must have own transportation. Archer
area. Call 352-486-4628 8-4-4-4

TWO ROOMS FOR RENT
New 3BR, 2BA house. Quiet devleopment off
39th Ave. Prefer 21 + clean, non-smokers w/o
pets. $400/mo. Uitl included. 352-284-2446
8-15-5-4

Seeking roommate to share huge 3/2 house
off Tower Rd and Newberry $500 + $200 dep.
Avail now Call Al 352-258-4751 8-31-11-4

F NS grad/prof needed for 1BR in BRAND
NEW 2/2 condo. 2 mi to UF on bus rte. W/D.
$500 + 1/2 utilimo.*Move in by Mid-Aug,
get month free* Common area furnished,
tile firs. 904-386-6485 or apena13@ufl.edu
8-15-5-4

One roommate heeded for 3BR/2BA House.
Walk to campus, includes utilities & wireless
internet. Call 352-215-8743 7-28-2-4

Clean roommate wanted for 4BR/2BA house
had w/d, ctr a/h, and internet 2 miles from UF
and 4 miles to SFCC. Rent is $350 plus $300
deposit, call Jon 359-9798 8-15-5-4

CHEAP RENTI Need roommate for 2/1.
You pay $300/mo (utilities inc'd)
NS, pref female
in NW Gville, W/D, AC, small cat.
Call 305-587-1678 8-4-4-4

Spacious 13'x12' unfurnished room for F
grad sutdent or professional. Beautiful con--
temporary home on 2 park-like acres. 12
mins. from campus. Rent incl. elec., DSL,
satellite TV, & water. $475/mo. 352-466-
0619. 8-2-2-4

Need roommate to share 4BR/2BA house.
$300/mo. + utils. Call Erin 262-8457. 8-4-3-4

Grad or sr. female(s). Fall term, 4/3. Pool,
cable, internet, on bus route, $400. Near
Wal-Mart. Call 352-262-2362. 8-26-7-4

Roommate needed for 1 room in a 3BR/2BA
condo in Cyprus Pointe. NS pref. W/D, com-
munity pool, on bus rte. to UF, $300/mo +
1/3 util., $300 deposit. Call 352-317-4507.
8-24-5-4

**1 BLOCK TO UF!I**
Adorable brick house behind Norman.
2 bed avail. 8/1
Fun/friendly roommates!
Call 305-322-4495, 954-895-8227. 8-4-3-4

GRAD/PROF. to share nice 4BR/2.5BA NW
home 1.5 miles to UF. Inc]. utils, cable TV,
wireless hi-spd internet. $425/mo. Randy
284-0771. 8-4-3-4

F, UF grad seeking roommate. 3BR/2BA
house on 2 fenced acres. $450/mo. incl utils.
352-494-7700. 8-2-2-4

$285/mo + utils
5 min. to campus. W/D, AC, high speed int.,
cable. Call 850-339-7742. 8-15-4-4

Seeking Christian female to share 2BR/
2.5BA condo. Jr/sr preferred. 1 mi to campus
off 34th. $450/mo. utils incl. 407-889-5558.
8-4-3-4

Rooommate needed desperately
$300/mo. + utilities. Southwest Villas. Call
352-375-6788. 8-2-2-4

Grad student has room(s) for rent in cute/
clean 3BR/2.5BA townhome. $340 or $290
+ 1/3 utils. Common area furn. Pool view,
W/D, hi-spd internet. Close to campus. Call
Makaela at 239-821-2654. 8-4-3-4

Mill Run Condo - SW 20th AVe
2BR/2.5BA, Bus Route, W/D, Prefer female
upperclassmen or grad student, $385 mo.
plus 1/2 utilities. 904-228-5116. 8-15-4-4

3 clean responsible, mature roommates
needed for 4/4 condo. Rent of $475 covers-
utilities, internet, extended cable, washer/
dryer, pool, water & garbage. 1st and deposit
required. 954-296-0622 8-15-4-4

FURN ROOM FOR RENT top floor,
Treehouse Village 2BR/2BA, @W/D, $330/
mo + 1/2 utils. Call 850-621-0010 8-15-4-4

Med student seeking 2 similar grad room-
mates for huge 3/2 apt w/ WD. In the Pines.
$263/mo each + 1/3 utils. Quiet, overlooks
woods, comfy. Call Heidi 813-841-4436 8-
15-4-4

Rea Estate .

Sell your house, condo, acreage, mobile
home and much more in the ALLIGATOR
CLASSIFIEDSI Reach over 24,000 possible
buyers! Mastercard and Visa accepted over
the phone. Please Call 373-Find

Quad-, Tn-, or Duplex w/pvt parking, extra
land, 60 sec walk to UF. Exc cond. House
3/4BR, 2BA, wd firs, covered prch, concrete
patio, garage/work-shop. Pvt Owner. 352-
538-2181 lv mssg 8-15-25-5

Existing condos & luxury condos near UF
at affordable prices. For more information,
visit www.mattpricerealtor.com or call
today Matt Price 352-281-3551 Campus
Realty Group 7-28-74-5

NEW COMPANY IN GAINESVILLE
looking to buy or lease houses in this area.
Any size, price, or condition. 352-264-7347
or visit us @ www.happygatorhomes.com
8-15-23-5

I BR/1 BA Tumbling Creek Condo.
End unit overlooking creek, new paint,
flooring, plumbing, light fixtures, walk to
UF/ShandsNA. $66,500, serious buyers.
222-2942 7-28-14-5

UNIVERSITY TERRACE CONDO 4BR/4BA
3 leases signed for next year. Call for details
407-620-1555 7-28-10-5

HOT Student Condos Near UF.
Save Thousands When You Buy Now.
Free List of UF CONDOS.
www.condos-near-uf.com
Campus Realty Group 9-1-19-5

Great Homes Close to UF.
Stop Renting. Buy Now.
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